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Date: 09/01/2026 

 

To, 

Department of Corporate Service (DCS-CRD), 

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, Fort, 

Mumbai – 400 001. 

 

Scrip Code: 514440 

 

Subject: Confirmation Certificate under Regulation 74 (5) of the SEBI (Depositories and 

Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the period from 1st October, 2025 to 31st December, 

2025 

 

Dear Sir/Madam,  

 

Please find enclosed herewith a certificate received from Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd., 

Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company under Regulation 74(5) of the Securities and 

Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the Quarter 

ended December 31, 2025. 

 

This is for your information and records. 

 

Thanking you, 

 

Yours truly, 

 

For, Blue Pearl Agriventures Limited 

 

 

 

 

Rishikumar Gosai  

Managing Director 

Din: 10218840 
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ASAD GOSAI

Digitally signed by 
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03/01/2026
To,
BLUE PEARL AGRIVENTURES LIMITED - INE439N01031
Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub : Confirmation Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India
(Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants)
Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that security received from the depository participants for
dematerialisation during the quarter ended December, 2025, were confirmed (accepted / rejected) to the
depositories by us and that securities comprised in the said certificates have been listed on the stock
exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.

We hereby also confirm that the security certificates received for dematerialisation have been
confirmed/rejected and the security certificates received were mutilated and cancelled after due
verification by the depository participant and the name of the depositories have been substituted in the
register of members as the registered owner within the prescribed timelines. We request you to kindly take
note of the above in your records.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully, For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ms. Deepali Gaonkar
Compliance Officer.



BLUE PEARL AGRIVENTURES LIMITED - INE439N01031 - Details of Share

certificates dematerialised from 01/10/2025 to 31/12/2025

FOLIO NAME OF
SHAREHOLDER

CERTIFICA
TE NO.

DIST.
NO.(FROM)

DIST.
NO.(TO)

SHARE
S

DEMATERIAL
ISED ON

V02045 VIMLESH B DOSHI 1007615 1698821 1699320 500 29/10/2025

K00560 KAMLESHKUMAR
NATVARLAL PATEL

1002817 933061 933110 50 04/11/2025

K02071 KAILASHBEN P SOLANKI 1003116 964361 964410 50 04/11/2025

P02062 PATEL SOMABHAI
PRABHUDAS

1005071 1237551 1237800 250 04/11/2025

S0010008 SMITA MAHESH SHAH 1006568 1439251 1439300 50 04/11/2025

S0010009 SMITA MAHESH SHAH 1003503 1039071 1039120 50 04/11/2025

S02099 SONALI V KOTHARI 1006967 1471751 1471800 50 05/11/2025

C00445 CHANDRESH N
SANGHVI

1001131 172611 172660 50 08/11/2025

N00503 NASEERUDDIN SHAH 1004177 1143061 1143110 50 10/11/2025

M00907 MAULIN SHAH 1003703 1055121 1055170 50 11/11/2025

A00337 ABHA JAIN 1000069 44621 44670 50 12/11/2025

N00779 NIRMAL KUMAR JAIN 1004327 1151461 1151510 50 12/11/2025

N0010004 NITA HARESH JHAVERI 1004434 1161361 1161510 150 18/11/2025

N00516 NATVARLAL
PRABHUDAS PATEL

1004185 1143461 1143510 50 18/11/2025

S00305 S ASHOK KUMAR 1005968 1398601 1398650 50 18/11/2025

V02069 VINODKUMAR D TATED 1007636 1703121 1703220 100 19/11/2025

L02005 LEWELLYN JOSEPH
REGO

1003306 998201 998300 100 20/11/2025

V00772 VISHAL NARANG 1007564 1689871 1689920 50 22/11/2025

V02106 V S AKOLEKAR 1007659 1711971 1713020 1050 22/11/2025

B0010006 BRIJESH
VIPINCHANDRA SHAH

1007598 1694421 1694920 500 24/11/2025

S01331 SIVA RAMA KRISHNA
VEMURI

1006561 1438901 1438950 50 26/11/2025

A00012 ANSUYA
MAHESHKUMAR
SANGHAVI

1000015 27921 28170 250 29/11/2025

A00979 ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA 1000442 69321 69370 50 29/11/2025

K00456 KAMAL K DESAI 1002756 929511 929560 50 29/11/2025

L00357 LALITA A TOGANI 1003219 993551 993600 50 29/11/2025

N0010005 NEHUL MAHESKUMAR
SANGHAVI

1003325 1002171 1002420 250 29/11/2025

R00593 RAJESH NIRKHI 1005348 1306831 1306880 50 29/11/2025

A02019 ALOKE SAIN 1000530 77271 77520 250 01/12/2025

B00005 BHARTI ARVIND
GANDHI

1000623 109841 110540 700 01/12/2025

P00643 PRADEEP GARG 1004752 1206401 1206450 50 01/12/2025

B02033 BALWANTRAI
CHHAGANLAL MEHTA

1000977 140841 141340 500 03/12/2025

K02030 KEKIN MORARJI VIRA 1003094 957861 958110 250 03/12/2025

R00568 RAJESH K JAIN 1005330 1305881 1305930 50 03/12/2025

A00267 ANIL CHHABRIA 1000035 37571 37670 100 04/12/2025

D02034 DIPAK GOHEL 1001576 249241 249290 50 04/12/2025

N02117 NIPUN J DOSHI 1004486 1176411 1176560 150 04/12/2025

S00281 SHIVANI A CHHABRIA 1005951 1384701 1384800 100 04/12/2025



FOLIO NAME OF
SHAREHOLDER

CERTIFICA
TE NO.

DIST.
NO.(FROM)

DIST.
NO.(TO)

SHARE
S

DEMATERIAL
ISED ON

S02035 SURENDRA JUMAR
BAGDA

1006925 1464151 1464400 250 04/12/2025

S02037 SONA BAGDA 1006927 1464651 1464900 250 04/12/2025

C00467 CHANRAKANT JAGTAP 1001144 173361 173410 50 05/12/2025

A01018 ASHOK R TOGANI 1000466 70621 70670 50 09/12/2025

A00018 ARVIND PRABHUDAS
GANDHI

1000017 33171 33870 700 11/12/2025

B0010007 BABUL
NRIPENDRANATH BASU

1000671 117391 117440 50 11/12/2025

D00581 DHIMANI PAREKH 1001427 234641 234690 50 11/12/2025

K00007 KAUSHAL ARVIND
GANDHI

1002632 914511 915210 700 11/12/2025

K00008 KAUSHALKUMAR
ARVINDKUMAR GANDHI

1002633 915211 915610 400 11/12/2025

N00416 NARAYAN DASS GUPTA 1004137 1140561 1140610 50 11/12/2025

B02104 BHUSHAN DINESH
MEHTA

1001022 155791 157540 1750 13/12/2025

D00739 DIPESH PREMJI
MAMNIA

1001523 244291 244340 50 13/12/2025

A01093 ATUL MANSUKHLAL
SHAH

1000506 74021 74070 50 15/12/2025

B00006 BHAVANA SHAH 1000624 110541 110790 250 15/12/2025

N00655 NEETA KANUBHAI SHAH 1004263 1147611 1147660 50 15/12/2025

R02190 RAKESH KUMAR MITTAL 1005916 1364431 1364480 50 15/12/2025

S00705 SAROJ ATUL SHAH 1006207 1416501 1416550 50 15/12/2025

C02039 CHANDRIKA G SODHA 1001232 187711 188060 350 16/12/2025

R02165 RAJNIKANT D PATEL 1005901 1362531 1362680 150 16/12/2025

D0010005 DINESH JAYANTILAL
BHUVA

1001605 256391 256890 500 19/12/2025

D00492 DEVENDRA JAIN 1001365 230491 230540 50 19/12/2025

L00383 LALITA DEVI 1003236 994501 994550 50 19/12/2025

N0010006 NAYNABEN H
MORLIWALA

1004440 1162061 1162160 100 19/12/2025

N0010007 NAYNABEN H
MORLIWALA

1002126 817781 818080 300 19/12/2025

N00609 NAYNABEN H
MORLIWALA

1004234 1146061 1146110 50 19/12/2025

N00723 NILESH GIRISH
GHATALIA

1004302 1149761 1149810 50 19/12/2025

R02006 RAMNIKBHAI TILALA 1005780 1335831 1336330 500 19/12/2025

S00563 SANJAY MALHOTRA 1006122 1408001 1408100 100 19/12/2025

A02077 ANIL BANGAR 1000569 86471 86570 100 22/12/2025

K02002 KETAN SANGHRAJKA 1003071 953961 954060 100 22/12/2025

M00850 MANOJ KUMAR 1003668 1052721 1052820 100 22/12/2025

P00419 PARAS HEMANI 1004612 1197201 1197250 50 22/12/2025

S01386 SONAL HEMANI 1006591 1440651 1440700 50 22/12/2025

A02083 AMIT KUMAR P
PRADHAN

1000574 87671 87920 250 23/12/2025

B00012 BRAMESH SANSIGIRI 1000626 112041 112540 500 23/12/2025

R00846 RAMDAS DHAMANI 1005506 1317281 1317330 50 23/12/2025

R00980 RANJANBEN
SURESHCHANDRA
RANA

1005588 1322531 1322580 50 23/12/2025

B00665 BHAVESH SHAH 1000838 128841 128940 100 24/12/2025

D00622 DILIP KESHAV KAMAT 1001453 236541 236590 50 24/12/2025
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J00793 JYOTSANA SONI 1002561 895841 895890 50 24/12/2025

J02087 JAYSHREE
CHANDRAKANT SHAH

1002623 909191 909440 250 24/12/2025

K00995 KUNCHADA ANURADHA 1003051 952811 952860 50 24/12/2025

K01015 KUSUM LATA SARDA 1003063 953561 953610 50 24/12/2025

K02149 KUMKUM GARG 1003171 978211 978310 100 24/12/2025

M01064 MINAL BHUTERIA 1003788 1059771 1060120 350 24/12/2025

O00317 OM PRAKASH SHARMA 1004495 1176921 1176970 50 24/12/2025

A02045 ASHA R SHARMA 1000548 81121 81870 750 26/12/2025

G00363 GAUTAM GARG 1001714 771921 773020 1100 26/12/2025

R02073 RAJENDRA S SHARMA 1005826 1345481 1345980 500 26/12/2025

T02003 TARANA NANAVATY 1007159 1643021 1645520 2500 26/12/2025

N02002 NAGAR MAL SARAWGI 1004396 1155511 1155760 250 29/12/2025

A02100 ALKESHKUMAR
NATHALAL KANSARA

1000586 92471 92720 250 31/12/2025


